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Hello,

As Senior Vice President of Sales for Tarkett North America, | want to thank
you for your business and continued partnership. We're committed to being the
simplest part of your day—ensuring that you have the flooring solutions you
need, when you need them. To this end, we've recently expanded our QuickShip
program to help make your business more nimble, responsive and successful
than ever. We look forward to our next project with you—and delighting your
clients with beautiful, long-lasting products that create a healthier, more
sustainable future for people and the planet.

Sincerely,

RV I

Steve Vosburgh
Senior Vice President, Sales

Tarkett North America
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QuickShip Program Overview

Tarkett's QuickShip and QuickShip Express programs do more to simplify and streamline the jobs of dealers,
architects, designers and others. By offering a curated selection of soft-surface and LVT products, as well as
wall-base products and MetalEdge® Transition finishing accessories, Tarkett provides a single source for all
flooring surfaces needed to complete a project—and quickly prepares orders for shipment.

Our QuickShip Express program ships surfaces in only two days. When a broader range of options is
desired, our standard QuickShip program ships products in 10 days or less.

Key to QuickShip Express and QuickShip Icons:
QE2 = QuickShip Express products (ready to ship within 2 days*)
Q10 = QuickShip products (ready to ship within 10 days*)

Minimum/Maximum Ordering Quantities:

QuickShip QuickShip Express

QuickShip: Modular/Powerbond® QuickShip Express: Modular/Powerbond

* Minimum: 1 carton * Minimum: 1 carton

+ Maximum: Up to 2500 sq. yds. + Maximum: Up to 1500 sq. yds.

+ ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology?® - ethos Modular with Omnicoat Technology,
Powerbond Cushion RS, or Powerbond Cushion Powerbond Cushion RS, or Powerbond Cushion

* Ready to ship in 10 business days + Ready to ship in 2 business days

QuickShip: Woven QuickShip Express: LVT

* Minimum: 5 sq. yds. * Minimum: 1 carton

+ Maximum 1000 sq. yds. + Maximum: up to 2500 sq. ft.

- Crossweave® backing * Resolve (Stone)

* Ready to ship in 10 business days * Resolve (Wood)

- iD Latitude™ (Stone and Abstract)
- iD Latitude (Wood only)
+ Ready to ship in 2 business days

QuickShip Express: MetalEdge Transition
» Minimum: 1 piece

* Maximum: 10 pieces**

+ Ready to ship in 2 business days

QuickShip Express: Wall Base

* Minimum: 1 carton

» Maximum: 10 cartons

+ Ready to ship in 2 business days

*Pending credit approval.

**Note: MEO04 maximum is 30 pieces.
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Total Thickness

We understand the challenges that our customers face. In these pages,
you'll find the information and tools you need to overcome them.

ethos® .~ Powerbond® VT
Total Total Total
Thickness Thickness Thickness
Style Overall Thickness (in.) Style Overall Thickness (in.) Style Overall Thickness (in.)
2ndPower 0.247 2ndPower 0.353 Resolve 0.100
Abrasive Action Il 0.247 Abrasive Action Il 0.353 iD Latitude™ 0.120
Aftermath Il 0.247 Aftermath Il 0.353
Aggregate 0.247 Applause IlI 0.283
Applause IlI 0.177 Assertive Action 0.353
Assertive Action 0.247 Assertive Stria 0.353
Assertive Stria 0.247 Avant 0.353 woven
Avant 0.247 Cache Tweed 0.385 Total
Balance 0.201 Cartography 0.353 Thickness
Cache Tweed 0.279 Color Spectrum 0.283
Capture 0.247 ColorMap 0.306 Style Overall Thickness (in.)
Cartography 0.247 Crayon 0.283 Full Volume Il 0.247
Color Spectrum 0.177 GeoKnit 0.353 Pebble Mesh 0.247
ColorMap 0.200 Maelstrom 0.353 Reprise 0.230
Crayon 0.177 Marled Tweed 0.353
GeoKnit 0.247 Metri Il 0.353
Maelstrom 0.247 Plexus Colour IV 0.301
Marled Tweed 0.247 TextureMap 0.306
Metri Il 0.247
Offset 0.201
Plexus Colour IV 0.195
Resonate 0.170
Sandblast 0.247
Savant 0.295
Saveur 0.201
Stamp 0.247
Street Life 0.247
Substance 0.201
Tailored Madras 0.201
TextureMap 0.200
Urban View 0.247

Tarkett 5



B N QuickShip

——-2' | Express

Our QuickShip Express (QE2)
program simplifies selection
of surface materials, and
ships them within two days?
Products are sorted by

color, then classed by price

within each color section.




BLACK SHADES
$

Soft Surface

AGGREGATE 11016 SANDBLAST 11017

ANCHOR BOLT 28301 ANCHOR BOLT 28301
MODULAR MODULAR

Luxury Vinyl Tile

o,

RESOLVE

RESOLVE

RIVERSIDE 2508 WEATHERED ROSEWOOD 2506

Accessories

WALL BASE
440146138

MetalEdge® TRANSITION
445082003

BLACK PEARL 82 BLACK B 40

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878

SUBSTANCE

INGRESS 76208

MODULAR

RESOLVE

WINDSOR WALNUT 2507

QuickShip Express 2-Day

11449

WALL BASE
440146007

WALL BASE
440146130

ICICLEW 08

PEBBLE WG 32

Tarkett 7



BLACK SHADES
$$

Soft Surface

BALANCE 11339 GEOKNIT 10887

MAGNETIC BLACK 30808
MODULAR

SATURATED GREY 42703
MODULAR/POWERBOND®

Luxury Vinyl Tile

iD LATITUDE™ iD LATITUDE

HEARTHSTONE PLST 7242 PEPPERCORN PLWD 4695

BLACK SHADES
$8$

Soft Surface

APPLAUSE I 02803

CARTOGRAPHY 04843

NIGHT LIGHT 28531
MODULAR/POWERBOND

EDGE SHADOW 15613
MODULAR/POWERBOND

8 Tarkett

OFFSET 11338 STREET LIFE 03973

MAGNETIC BLACK 30808
MODULAR

LIGHTS OUT 36101
MODULAR

iD LATITUDE

URBAN OAK PLWD 3603

PRECIOUS METAL 48010
MODULAR/POWERBOND

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



GREY TONES
$

Soft Surface

AGGREGATE 11016 SANDBLAST 11017

SILVER DEPOSIT 28303
MODULAR

SILVER DEPOSIT 28303
MODULAR

Luxury Vinyl Tile

RESOLVE RESOLVE

RIVERSIDE 2508 WEATHERED ROSEWOOD 2506

Accessories

WALL BASE
440146159

MetalEdge® TRANSITION
445082001

IRONSTONE 178 GREY WG 48

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878

QuickShip Express 2-Day

SUBSTANCE 11449

CLERESTORY 76202
MODULAR

RESOLVE

WINDSOR WALNUT 2507

WALL BASE
440146136

PEWTER CG 38

PLATINUM CG 21

Tarkett 9



GREY TONES
$$

Soft Surface

BALANCE GEOKNIT OFFSET STREET LIFE 03973
LITHOGRAPHY 30804 SHADOW GRIS 42710 LITHOGRAPHY 30804 OPEN AIR 36102
MODULAR MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR MODULAR

STREET LIFE STREET LIFE 03973
STEELHEAD 36105 STREET CORNER 36104
MODULAR MODULAR

Luxury Vinyl Tile

iD LATITUDE™ iD LATITUDE iD LATITUDE iD LATITUDE

BLANCHED PINE PLWD 5134 GREIGE PLFL 5103 HEARTHSTONE PLST 7242 PEPPERCORN PLWD 4695

iD LATITUDE

VINTAGE OAK PLWD 3530

10 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip Express 2-Day

GREY TONES
$8$

Soft Surface

APPLAUSE 1ii4 - | -02803 COLOR SPECTRUM 03343
FIREWORKS 28515 MINERAL 28503 MOON RAY 48010
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

$$$$

Soft Surface

CACHE TWEED. | /AD002 | METRI 11 METRI II 04654

SATURATED GREY 42703 AGATE 62107 MID-GREY/SHARD 60616
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 11



TAUPE HUES
$

Soft Surface

AGGREGATE 11016 SANDBLAST 11017 SUBSTANC_E:. r ‘i144_9

NATIVE ASPHALT 28302 NATIVE ASPHALT 28302 TERRENE 76205
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

Luxury Vinyl Tile

RESOLVE RESOLVE RESOLVE
NIGHTSGATE TAVERN 2502 RIVERSIDE 2508 WEATHERED ROSEWOOD 2506
Accessories

MetalEdge® TRANSITION WALL BASE WALL BASE WALL BASE
445082002 440146090 440146123 440146093

STEEL 179 CHARCOAL WG 20 MOON ROCK WG 29 VAPOR GREY CG 23

12 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip Express 2-Day

TAUPE HUES
$$

Soft Surface

BALANCE GEOKNIT, OFFSET STREET LIFE 03973
SCREEN TINT 30805 SATEEN 42715 SCREEN TINT 30805 CURBSIDE 36108
MODULAR MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR MODULAR

Luxury Vinyl Tile

iD\LATITUDE iD LATITUDE

iD LATITUDE™ iD LATITUDE

ACADIA PINE PLWD 5136 AMERICAN CHERRY PLWD 3305 CHAMOIS OAK PLWD 3606 HEARTHSTONE PLST 7242

iD LATITUDE iD LATITUDE

TAOS OAK PLWD 3605 VINTAGE OAK PLWD 3530

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 13



TAUPE HUES
$8$

Soft Surface

CARTOGRAPHY 17104843

MOSAIC 28502 ANCIENT PARCHMENT 15611
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND

14 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip Express 2-Day

COLORS — BLUE
$$

Soft Surface

STREET LIFE 03973

BLUE LINE 36109
MODULAR

COLORS — BLUE
$$$

Soft Surface

CRAYON

AFTERMATH Il APPLAUSE Il 02803

TAPESTRY 23512 LAPIS 28518 MARINE 28517 BLIZZARD BLUE 48003
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

CRAYON

TIDAL WAVE 48002
MODULAR/POWERBOND

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 15



COLORS — MULTICOLOR
$8$

Soft Surface

COLOR SPECTRUM 03343

CRAYON 01957

ENERGY 48005 OUTSIDE THE LINES 48005
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND

COLORS — ORANGE AND BROWN
$$$

Soft Surface

AFTERMATH II 03026

FLEECE 23508
MODULAR/POWERBOND

16 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip Express 2-Day

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 17



QuickShip

Our QuickShip Express
(QE2) program ships in
only two days* When a
broader range of options
is desired, our standard
QuickShip (Q10) program
ships products in 10
days or less** Products
are sorted by color, then
classed by price within
each color section.

*Ready to ship in 2'days pending credit approval. ',_
**Ready to shipin 10 days pending credit approval. !



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

BLACK SHADES
$

Soft Surface

AGGREGATE AGGREGATE CAPTURE RESONATE 11360
ANCHOR BOLT 28301 STORM SASH 28307 CARBON FIBER 52708 CARBON FIBER 52708
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

SANDBLAST SANDBLAST SUBSTANCE
ANCHOR BOLT 28301 STORM SASH 28307 STORM SASH 28307 BLOCK OUT 76204
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

SUBSTANCE

INGRESS 76208
MODULAR

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 19



BLACK SHADES
$$

Soft Surface

BALANCE BALANCE GEOKNIT, GEOKNIT
INK FILM 30807 MAGNETIC BLACK 30808 NOIR,NOIR 42704 SATURATED GREY 42703
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND

OFFSET OFFSET SAVEUR STREET LIFE 03973
INK FILM 30807 MAGNETIC BLACK 30808 BLOCK OUT 76204 LIGHTS OUT 36101
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

TAILORED MADRAS 11284 URBAN VIEW | 04405
DOMINO 14703 NIGHT OUT 19808
MODULAR MODULAR

20 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

BLACK SHADES
$8$

Soft Surface

AFTERMATH II 03026 APPLAUSE IlI 02803 CARTOGRAPHY 04843 COLORMAP
FIREWORKS 23514 NIGHT LIGHT 28531 EDGE SHADOW 15613 SPACE X 42810
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

MAELSTROM MARLED TWEED 11072 SAVANT
PRECIOUS METAL 48010 ELECTRICITY 33203 NOIR TWEED 27309 BLOCK OUT 76204
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR

TEXTUREMAP = - 11129

NOCTURNAL 42807
MODULAR/POWERBOND

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 21



BLACK SHADES
SEEE

Soft Surface

CARBON ALLOY 11707
MODULAR/POWERBOND®

BLACK SHADES
SEEEE

Soft Surface

ABRASIVE ACTION Il 02578

CHARCOAL 19100
MODULAR/POWERBOND

22 Tarkett

CADHE
NOIR,NOIR 42704
MODULAR/POWERBOND

PLEXUS .COLOUR IV ‘02875

BLACK BIRD 18512
MODULAR/POWERBOND

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

BLACK SHADES
$

Luxury Vinyl Tile

RESOLVE RESOLVE RESOLVE
RIVERSIDE 2508 WEATHERED ROSEWOOD 2506 WINDSOR WALNUT 2507
BLACK SHADES

$$

Luxury Vinyl Tile

iD LATITUDE™ iD LATITUDE iD LATITUDE

HEARTHSTONE PLST 7242 PEPPERCORN PLWD 4695 URBAN OAK PLWD 3603

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 23



BLACK SHADES
$

Accessories

MetalEdge® TRANSITION
445082003

BLACK PEARL 82

24 Tarkett

WALL BASE
440146138

BLACK B 40

WALL BASE
440146007

WALL BASE
440146130

ICICLE W 08

PEBBLE WG 32

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

GREY TONES
$

Soft Surface

AGGREGATE 11016 AGGREGATE AGGREGATE 11016 CAPTURE
SILVER DEPOSIT 28303 STREETSCAPE 28304 URBAN SHADOW 28305 DATA MINE 52705
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

CAPTURE CAPTURE CAPTURE RESONATE
HARBOR FOG 52702 HTML 52704 PRE DAWN 52706 DATA MINE 52705
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

RESONATE P T ) RESONATE RESONATE SANDBLAST 11017

HARBOR FOG 52702 HTML 52704 PRE DAWN 52706 SILVER DEPOSIT 28303
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

SANDBLAST SANDBLAST
STREETSCAPE 28304 URBAN SHADOW 28305 ANCHOR BOLT 28301 NATIVE ASPHALT 28302
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 25



GREY TONES (conTinueD)
S

Soft Surface

SUBSTANCE 11449
SILVER DEPOSIT 28303 STREETSCAPE 28304 URBAN SHADOW 28305 CLERESTORY 76202
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

SUBSTANCE SUBSTANCE 11449 SUBSTANCE 11449
PURE PARCHMENT 76207 QUINTESSENCE 76201 SOFT TWILIGHT 76212
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

$$

Soft Surface

BALANCE BALANCE BALANCE BALANCE
ACID RESIST 30801 DIE-CUT 30806 FLASH POINT 30803 LITHOGRAPHY 30804
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

26 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

GREY TONES (conTinueD)
$S

Soft Surface

BALANCE GEOKNIT OFFSET OFFSET
SILVERPOINT 30802 SHADOW GRIS 42710 ACID RESIST 30801 DIE-CUT 30806
MODULAR MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR MODULAR

OFFSET OFFSET OFFSET SAVEUR
FLASH POINT 30803 LITHOGRAPHY 30804 SILVERPOINT 30802 CLERESTORY 76202
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

SAVEUR SAVEUR SAVEUR STREET LIFE 03973
INGRESS 76208 PURE PARCHMENT 76207 QUINTESSENCE 76201 MASS TRANSIT 36103
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

STREET LIFE STREET LIFE 03973 STREET LIFE 03973 TAILORED MADRAS /11284

OPEN AIR 36102 STEELHEAD 36105 STREET CORNER 36104 BASELINE 14701
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 27



GREY TONES (conTinueD)
$S

Soft Surface

% b i Il 1 1 b
TAILORED MADRAS 11284 TAILORED MADRAS 11284/ URBAN VIEW 04405 URBAN VIEW 04405

CHAINLINK 14704 RAINFALL 14705 CONCRETE JUNGLE 19805 MACHINED STEEL 19811
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

URBAN VIEW 04405

WELDED ALUMINUM 19801
MODULAR

GREY TONES
$$$

Soft Surface

2NDPOWER 04987 2NDPOWER | 2NDPOWER |

AFTERMATH II 03026
IRONSAND 71622 STORMTROOPER 71607 VARICOLOR 71605 FLANNEL 23509
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

28 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

GREY TONES (conTinueD)
$SS

Soft Surface

CARTOGRAPHY 04843

APPEAUSE NI 7+ ,02803

AFTERMATH Il 03026 APPLAUSE:IL
MERINO 23504 FIREWORKS 28515 MINERAL 28503 STONE LITHOGRAPH 15612
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

COLOR SPECTRUM 03343 COLORMAP COLORMAP, MAELSTROM 04849
MOON RAY 48010 LANDING ZONE 42808 TOMORROWLAND 42801 STORMTROOPER 33206
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

MAELSTROM 04849 MARLED TWEED, . 11072 SAVAI\_'IT G0041 SAVANT

VARICOLOR 33204 STONE TWEED 27305 CLERESTORY 76202 INGRESS 76208
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR MODULAR

SAVANT -

SAVANT

TEXTUREMAP 11129 TEXTUREMAP 111129
PURE PARCHMENT 76207 QUINTESSENCE 76201 LANDING ZONE 42808 PICTOGRAM 42802
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 29



GREY TONES (conTinueD)
$SS

Soft Surface

TEXTUREMAP 11129

TOMORROWLAND 42801
MODULAR/POWERBOND®

GREY TONES
SRR

Soft Surface

CHE TWEED
GALVANIZED PEWTER 11709 REDOX 11708 WEATHERED STONE 11710 DATA CLOUD 42702
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

METRI 1l METRI 1l

L =% L - R LR !
EY 42703 SHADOW GRIS 42710 AGATE 62107 MID-GREY/SHARD 60616
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

30 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

GREY TONES (conTinueD)
$SSS

Soft Surface

METRI Il PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875

QUARTZITE 62105 GUN POWDER 18509 OVERSHADOW 18584
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

SRERE

Soft Surface

ABRASIVE ACTION Il 02578 ASSERTIVE ACTION 04837 ASSERTIVE'ACTION 04837 ASSERTIVE STRIA{ 04839
WINTER GRAY 19103 CHROMIUM 26201 STEELWORK 26202 CHROMIUM 26201
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

ASSERTIVE STRIA |l 04839

STEELWORK 26202
MODULAR/POWERBOND

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 31



GREY TONES
$

Luxury Vinyl Tile

QE2

RESOLVE RESOLVE RESOLVE
RIVERSIDE 2508 WEATHERED ROSEWOOD 2506 WINDSOR WALNUT 2507
GREY TONES

$$

Luxury Vinyl Tile

iD LATITUDE™ iD LATITUDE iD LATITUDE iD LATITUDE

BLANCHED PINE PLWD 5134 GREIGE PLFL 5103 HEARTHSTONE PLST 7242 PEPPERCORN PLWD 4695

iD LATITUDE

VINTAGE OAK PLWD 3530

32 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

GREY TONES
$888$

Woven

FULL VOLUME 1lI: 60102 FULL VOLUME Hl 60102 FULL VOLUME_lIl 160102 PEBBLE MESH 60126

BEDROCK 01350 FOLKSTONE 01184 PHANTOM 01185 FILTERED LIGHT 02622

PEBBLE MESH 60126 REPRISE
GRITSTONE 02620 SLATE 02715
GREY TONES

$

Accessories

|QE2|
MetalEdge® TRANSITION WALL BASE WALL BASE
445082001 440146159 440146136
IRONSTONE 178 GREY WG 48 PEWTER CG 38 PLATINUM CG 21

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 33



TAUPE HUES
$

Soft Surface

AGGREGATE 11016 CAPTURE | CAPTURE RESONATE

NATIVE ASPHALT 28302 CLOUD BASE 52703 PALO ALTO 52701 CLOUD BASE 52703
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

“RESONATE | SANDBLAST SUBSTANCE SUBSTANCE
PALO ALTO 52701 NATIVE ASPHALT 28302 NATURAL BLUSH 76206 ROSEWOOD 76211
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

SUBSTANCE 11449

TERRENE 76205
MODULAR

34 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

TAUPE HUES
$$

Soft Surface

BALANCE GEOKNIT. 1 GEOKNIT GEOKNIT
SCREEN TINT 30805 FELTED 42713 SATEEN 42715 WOVEN CANE 42714
MODULAR MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

OFFSET SAVEUR SAVEUR STREET LIFE 03973
SCREEN TINT 30805 NATURAL BLUSH 76206 TERRENE 76205 CURBSIDE 36108
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

TAILOREDMADRAS 11284

TAILORED MADRAS!| 11284

BRUNETTE 14708 CERAMIC 14707 MALTED 14706
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

TAILORED MADRAS 11284

SHAKER 14709
MODULAR

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 35



TAUPE HUES
$8$

Soft Surface

TQE2:-

CARTOGRAPHY 04843 MARLED TWEED 11072

CARTOGRAPHY "' 04843

MOSAIC 28502 ANCIENT PARCHMENT 15611 TANNED TAUPE 15608 BARK TWEED 27301
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

SAVANT

NATURAL BLUSH 76206 TERRENE 76205
MODULAR MODULAR
TAUPE HUES

$$88

Soft Surface

[CACHE TWEE

DECONSTRUCTED 11716 FELTED 42713 WOVEN CANE 42714
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

36 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

TAUPE HUES
$888$

Soft Surface

ABRASIVE ACTION II' 02578 ASSERTIVE ACTION 04837

CORK 19107 FUSION 26217
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND
TAUPE HUES

$

Luxury Vinyl Tile

QE2

RESOLVE RESOLVE 1 .I RESOLVE

NIGHTSGATE TAVERN 2502 RIVERSIDE 2508 WEATHERED ROSEWO0OD 2506

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 37



TAUPE HUES
$$

Luxury Vinyl Tile

iD LATITUDE™ iD LATITUDE iD LATITUDE iD LATITUDE

ACADIA PINE PLWD 5136 AMERICAN CHERRY PLWD 3305 CHAMOIS OAK PLWD 3606 HEARTHSTONE PLST 7242

iD LATITUDE iD LATITUDE
TAOS OAK PLWD 3605 VINTAGE OAK PLWD 3530
TAUPE HUES

SERRHN

Woven

FULL VOLUME Iil FULLSVOLUME 111 58 601102

RAKU 01192 SAND FLATS 01191

38 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

TAUPE HUES
$

Accessories

MetalEdge® TRANSITION WALL BASE WALL BASE WALL BASE
445082002 440146090 440146123 440146093
STEEL 179 CHARCOAL WG 20 MOON ROCK WG 29 VAPOR GREY CG 23

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 39



COLORS — BLUE
$

Soft Surface

AGGREGATE CAPTURE RESONATE SANDBLAST 11017
BLUE STAKE 28310 BAY VIEW 52707 BAY VIEW 52707 BLUE STAKE 28310
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

SUBSTANCE SUBSTANCE
BLUE STAKE 28310 SEA ISLE 76210 SOVEREIGN 76203
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

COLORS — BLUE
$$

Soft Surface

+ Q10 -

GEOKNIT, -

SAVEUR STREET LIFE 03973
DEEP INDIGO 42717 SOVEREIGN 76203 BLUE LINE 36109
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR MODULAR

40 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

COLORS — BLUE
$8$

Soft Surface

2NDPOWER AFTERMATH H 03026 AFTERMATH II 03026 AFTERMATH Il 03026

BALI BLUE 71616 CHAMBRAY 23511 LAPIS/MARINE 23517 POTPOURRI 23510
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

AFTERMATH Il 03026 APPLAUSE 111 02803 APPLAUSE-II- 2803 ° COLOR SPECTRUM 03343
TAPESTRY 23512 LAPIS 28518 MARINE 28517 PRISM 48002
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

COLOR SPECTRUM ' 03343 COLORMAP CRAYON (01957 ERAYON. +.

VIBES 48003 INDIAN INK 42809 BLIZZARD BLUE 48003 TIDAL WAVE 48002
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

MAELSTROM 04849 SAVANT
BLUE SPIRIT 33201 SOVEREIGN 76203
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 41



COLORS — BLUE
SEEE

METRI 1l PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875
DEEP BLUE 62112 GREAT LAKES 18548 SALT RIVER 18555
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

COLORS — BLUE
SEEEE

Soft Surface

ABRASIVE'ACTION 1102578 ASSERTIVE STRIA 04839

MIDNIGHT BLUE 19101 FORGE 26213
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

42 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

COLORS — GREEN
$

Soft Surface

SUBSTANCE 11449

CYPRESS GROVE 76209
MODULAR

COLORS — GREEN
$$

Soft Surface

STREET LIFE 03973

PIER 40 36107
MODULAR

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 43



COLORS — GREEN
$8$

Soft Surface

Qo -

COLOR SPECTRUM 03343

CAMOUFLAGE 23506 REFLECT 48004
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND

COLORS — MULTICOLOR
$$$

Soft Surface

COLOR SPECTRUM 03343 COLOR SPECTRUM 03343 CRAYON '
ENERGY 48005 WAVELENGTH 48001 OUTSIDE THE LINES 48005
MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

44 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

COLORS — ORANGE AND BROWN
$$

Soft Surface

STREET LIFE 03973

BROWN DERBY 36112
MODULAR

COLORS — ORANGE AND BROWN
$$$

Soft Surface

2NDPOWER AFTERMATH Il 03026 AFTERMATH Il 03026 MAELSTROM 04849
NATURE CALLS 71609 DUFFLE 23503 FLEECE 23508 NATURE CALLS 33209
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

MARLED TWEED 11072

SATEEN TWEED 27306
MODULAR/POWERBOND

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 45



COLORS — ORANGE AND BROWN
SEER

Soft Surface

METRI 1l PLEXUS COLOURIV 02875 PLEXUS COLOURIV 02875

SATEEN 42715 SABLE 62104 DEEP BROWN 18511 IRON AGE 18565
MODULAR/POWERBOND® MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND MODULAR/POWERBOND

COLORS — ORANGE AND BROWN
$888$

Soft Surface

a0’

ABRASIVEACTION I 102578 ",

ASPHALT 19102
MODULAR/POWERBOND

46 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



QuickShip (QE2 and Q10)

COLORS — RED
SEER

Soft Surface

PLEXUS COLOURIV 02875

RED HOT 18538
MODULAR/POWERBOND®

COLORS — YELLOW
$88$

Soft Surface

LEMON PEEL 18560
MODULAR/POWERBOND

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 47



Modular

Featuring inventive patterns
and an extensive offering

of fresh color palettes, our
modular carpet is available
in tiles and planks of various
sizes. Proven to perform,
our modular offerings

work in tandem with all
other Tarkett products.




SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

2NDPOWER 04987
Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"
Yarn Content: Antron® Lumena Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed 0 0 M|
Pattern Match: Not Required 0 0 S>>
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch ~ ~ NEIES
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL QUARTER TURN
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR
$$$
(01 ] Q10 Q10

71616 71622 71609 71607 71605

BALI BLUE IRONSAND NATURE CALLS STORMTROOPER VARICOLOR

JHANEBARNES

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 49



ABRASIVE ACTION 11 02578

Construction: Accuweave® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: TDX® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed M

Pattern Match: Not Required DK

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch M

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® MONOLITHIC

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion

$888$

19101 19103

ASPHALT CHARCOAL CORK MIDNIGHT BLUE WINTER GRAY

JHANEBARNES

50 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

AFTERMATH 11 03026

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex® Nylon

Dye Method: Solution/Yarn Dyed 0l ed KO <[r @

Pattern Match: Not Required > MR

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch Mo My |e

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® QUARTER TURN RANDOM

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$$$

23512 23511

FLEECE TAPESTRY CAMOUFLAGE CHAMBRAY DUFFLE

23514 23517 23510

FIREWORKS FLANNEL LAPIS/MARINE MERINO POTPOURRI

JHANEBARNES

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 51



CROSSCUT COLLECTION

AGGREGATE 11016

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR

Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: ECONYL®

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed DRI M|

Pattern Match: N/A S>> [

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch RS IR

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® QUARTER TURN MONOLITHIC

28301

28303 28310 28307

ANCHOR BOLT NATIVE ASPHALT SILVER DEPOSIT BLUE STAKE STORM SASH

28304 28305

STREETSCAPE URBAN SHADOW

Hi/

SUZANNE
TICK

52 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

APPLAUSE 111 02803

Construction: Level Loop MODULAR
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex® Nylon

Dye Method: Solution/Yarn Dyed o
Pattern Match: Not Required M
Pile Height Average: 0.117 inch M
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® MONOLITHIC
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$$$

FIREWORKS LAPIS MARINE MINERAL

28531

NIGHT LIGHT

JHANEBARNES

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878

POWERBOND

MOSAIC

Tarkett 53



ASSERTIVE SERIES

ASSERTIVE ACTION 04837

Construction: Symtexii MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: TDX® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed » »
Pattern Match: Not Required 0 0
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch 0 0
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion ASHLAR
$888$

26201 26202

CHROMIUM FUSION STEELWORK

54 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

ASSERTIVE SERIES

ASSERTIVE STRIA 04839

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: TDX® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed 0 0 DR
Pattern Match: Not Required ~ ~ NEE
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch ~ ~ NN
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL QUARTER TURN
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion ASHLAR

$8888

26201

26202

CHROMIUM FORGE STEELWORK

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 55



AVANT 04840

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Symtex® MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD‘E.'\ Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed T T

Pattern Match: 6' W x 94.23" L; End Seam Only » »

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch 0 0

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR

$88$

11707

11716 11709

11710

CARBON ALLOY DECONSTRUCTED GALVANIZED PEWTER REDOX WEATHERED STONE

56 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

BALANCE 11339

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR
Size: 18" x 36"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed T T
Pattern Match: N/A » 0
Pile Height Average: 0.141 inch 0 0
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL

ASHLAR

30804 30808 30805 30801 30806

LITHOGRAPHY MAGNETIC BLACK SCREEN TINT ACID RESIST DIE-CUT

30803

FLASH POINT INK FILM SILVERPOINT

Hi/

SUZANNE
TICK

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 57



OPEN ARCHIVE COLLECTION

CACHE TWEED A0002

Construction: Tufted Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: TDX® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed T T
Pattern Match: Not Required 0 0
Pile Height Average: 0.279 inch 0 0
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR
$$8$

DATA CLOUD

SHADOW GRIS WOVEN CANE

58 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

CAPTURE 11359

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR
Size: 9"x 36"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed T T
Pattern Match: N/A » 0
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch 0 o
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL

ASHLAR

52707 52708 52703 52705 52702

BAY VIEW CARBON FIBER CLOUD BASE DATA MINE HARBOR FOG

HTML PALO ALTO PRE DAWN

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 59



CARTOGRAPHY 04843

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Symtex® MODULAR POWERBOND

Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed T T
Pattern Match: 6' W x 105.15" L; End Seam Only »
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch o
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR

$$$

QE2 (0) -7 (0)11]
15611 15613 15612

ANCIENT PARCHMENT EDGE SHADOW STONE LITHOGRAPH TANNED TAUPE

15608

60 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

COLOR SPECTRUM 03343

Construction: Level Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Antron® Legacy Nylon

Dye Method: Solution/Yarn Dyed 8 SO O

Pattern Match: Not Required M

Pile Height Average: 0.117 inch M

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® MONOLITHIC

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$$$

48010

ENERGY MOON RAY PRISM REFLECT VIBES

48001

WAVELENGTH

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 61



COLORMAP 11130

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop

Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed

Pattern Match: Not Required

Pile Height Average: 0.140 inch

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology®
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$8$

42808 42810

42809

INDIAN INK LANDING ZONE SPACE X

62 Tarkett

MODULAR

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

42801

TOMORROWLAND

JHANEBARNES

POWERBOND

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

CRAYON 01957

Construction: Level Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex® Nylon

Dye Method: Solution/Yarn Dyed 8 SO O

Pattern Match: Not Required M

Pile Height Average: 0.117 inch M

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® MONOLITHIC

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$$$

BLIZZARD BLUE OUTSIDE THE LINES PRECIOUS METAL TIDAL WAVE

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 63



OPEN ARCHIVE COLLECTION

GEOKNIT 10887

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: TDX® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed » »
Pattern Match: Not Required 0 0
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch 0 0
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR
$$

42703 42710

SATEEN SATURATED GREY SHADOW GRIS DEEP INDIGO FELTED

42704

NOIR,NOIR WOVEN CANE

64 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

MAELSTROM 04849

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR

Size: 24" x 24"
Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed 0 »
Pattern Match: Not Required 0 0
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch 0 0
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR
$$$
Q10 Q10

33201 33203 33209 33206

BLUE SPIRIT ELECTRICITY NATURE CALLS STORMTROOPER

JHANEBARNES

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878

POWERBOND

33204

VARICOLOR

Tarkett 65



OPEN ARCHIVE COLLECTION

MARLED TWEED 11072

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: TDX® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed » »
Pattern Match: Not Required 0 0
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch 0 0
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR
$$$

27301

27309 27306 27305

BARK TWEED NOIR TWEED SATEEN TWEED STONE TWEED

66 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

CODE & SCALE STUDY SERIES

METRI 11 04654

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed o d i
Pattern Match: Not Required S>>
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch Mo
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® QUARTER TURN
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$$8$

60616

Q10 Q10
62112 [PANE) 62104

AGATE MID-GREY/SHARD DEEP BLUE QUARTZITE SABLE

Hil/

SUZANNE
TICK

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 67



OFFSET 11338

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR
Size: 18" x 36"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed 1 »
Pattern Match: N/A o o
Pile Height Average: 0.141 inch ~ ~
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL

ASHLAR

QE2

30804 30808 30805 30801 30806

LITHOGRAPHY MAGNETIC BLACK SCREEN TINT ACID RESIST DIE-CUT

Q10

30803 30802

FLASH POINT INK FILM SILVERPOINT

~

==
.-

-

li/l

SUZANNE
TICK

68 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875

Construction: Symtex®

Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex® Nylon

Dye Method: Solution/Yarn Dyed

Pattern Match: Not Required

Pile Height Average: 0.135 inch

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology®
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$888

18512

BLACK BIRD DEEP BROWN GREAT LAKES

LEMON PEEL OVERSHADOW RED HOT

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878

SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

MODULAR

M

o]

M

18511 18548

MONOLITHIC

POWERBOND

18565

IRON AGE

Tarkett 69



RESONATE 11360

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR
Size: 9" x 36"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed 1 »
Pattern Match: N/A o o
Pile Height Average: 0.110 inch ~ ~
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL

ASHLAR

52707 52708 52705

BAY VIEW CARBON FIBER CLOUD BASE DATA MINE HARBOR FOG

52706

HTML PALO ALTO PRE DAWN

70 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

CROSSCUT COLLECTION

SANDBLAST 11017

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR

Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: ECONYL®

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed R M|

Pattern Match: N/A S>> M

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch Mo [

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® QUARTER TURN MONOLITHIC

28310 28307

QE2 (0)7]
28301 28302 28303

ANCHOR BOLT NATIVE ASPHALT SILVER DEPOSIT BLUE STAKE STORM SASH

28304 28305

STREETSCAPE URBAN SHADOW

Hil

SUZANNE
TICK

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 71



ESSENTIALIST COLLECTION

SAVANT G0041

Construction: Tufted Patterned Symtex® MODULAR
Size: 9" x 36"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed T 0
Pattern Match: N/A o 0
Pile Height Average: 0.234 inch ~ ~
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL

ASHLAR

76204 76208 76207

BLOCK OUT CLERESTORY INGRESS NATURAL BLUSH PURE PARCHMENT

76203

QUINTESSENCE SOVEREIGN TERRENE

72 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

ESSENTIALIST COLLECTION

SAVEUR 11442

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR
Size: 18" x 36"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD®Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed T T
Pattern Match: N/A » o
Pile Height Average: 0.141 inch 0 0
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL

ASHLAR

(0 1] Q10

76204 76202 76208 76206 A Vi

BLOCK OUT CLERESTORY INGRESS NATURAL BLUSH PURE PARCHMENT

Q10

76201 76203 76205

QUINTESSENCE SOVEREIGN TERRENE

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 73



CROSSCUT COLLECTION

STAMP 11018

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: ECONYL®

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed R M|
Pattern Match: N/A NEYE NG
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch NEE NEE

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® QUARTER TURN MONOLITHIC

Q10 Q10

28301 28310

28303 28307

ANCHOR BOLT BLUE STAKE NATIVE ASPHALT SILVER DEPOSIT STORM SASH

Q10 (0] 1]

28304 28305

STREETSCAPE URBAN SHADOW

Hi/

SUZANNE
TICK

74 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

BIG CITY... BRIGHT LIGHTS

STREET LIFE 03973

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD®Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed M Mo [ @
Pattern Match: N/A [r[r]7] NEOE MEE
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch M| RS K M|«
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® HORIZONTAL QUARTER TURN RANDOM

ASHLAR

QE2

36109 36108 36101 36102

36105

BLUE LINE CURBSIDE LIGHTS OUT OPEN AIR STEELHEAD

Q10

36104 36112 36103

STREET CORNER BROWN DERBY MASS TRANSIT PIER 40

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 75



ESSENTIALIST COLLECTION

SUBSTANCE 11449

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR
Size: 18" x 36"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD®Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed 1 »
Pattern Match: N/A o 0
Pile Height Average: 0.141 inch ~ ~
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ VERTICAL

ASHLAR

76202 76204 76209

CLERESTORY INGRESS TERRENE BLOCK OUT CYPRESS GROVE

76206 76207 76201 76211

NATURAL BLUSH PURE PARCHMENT QUINTESSENCE ROSEWOOD SEA ISLE

76212

SOFT TWILIGHT

76203

SOVEREIGN

76 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

TAILORED TWIST COLLECTION

TAILORED MADRAS 11284

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD®Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed T T
Pattern Match: N/A o 0
Pile Height Average: 0.141 inch 0 0
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL
ss ASHLAR

BASELINE BRUNETTE CANDLEWICK CERAMIC CHAINLINK

14703

4709 14

DOMINO MALTED RAINFALL SHAKER

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 77



TEXTUREMAP 11129

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed » »

Pattern Match: Not Required 0 0

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch 0 0

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR

$$$

42801

42808

42807

LANDING ZONE NOCTURNAL PICTOGRAM TOMORROWLAND

JHANEBARNES

78 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE MODULAR

URBAN VIEW 04405

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR

Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD®Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed T T
Pattern Match: N/A o 0
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch 0 0
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL
ss ASHLAR

19808 19801

19805

19811

CONCRETE JUNGLE MACHINED STEEL NIGHT OUT WELDED ALUMINUM

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 79



Powerbond hybrid
resilient sheet flooring is a
heterogeneous construction
of nylon and an innovative
closed-cell cushion, fused
together through heat and
pressure to create an integral,
inseparable covering.

With installations that have
performed for more than four
decades, Powerbond has won
numerous awards for design
and performance—and offers
unique attributes perfect for
any commercial interior.




SOFT SURFACE POWERBOND®

2NDPOWER 04987
Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"
Yarn Content: Antron® Lumena Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed 0 0 M|
Pattern Match: Not Required 0 0 S>>
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch ~ ~ NEIES
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL QUARTER TURN
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR
$$$
(01 ] Q10 Q10

716116 71622 71609 71607 71605

BALI BLUE IRONSAND NATURE CALLS STORMTROOPER VARICOLOR

JHANEBARNES

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 81



ABRASIVE ACTION 11 02578

Construction: Accuweave® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: TDX® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed M

Pattern Match: Not Required M

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch M

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® MONOLITHIC

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion

$888$

19101 19103

ASPHALT CHARCOAL CORK MIDNIGHT BLUE WINTER GRAY

JHANEBARNES

82 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE POWERBOND®

AFTERMATH 11 03026

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex® Nylon

Dye Method: Solution/Yarn Dyed 0l ed KO <[r @

Pattern Match: Not Required > MR

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch Mo My |e

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® QUARTER TURN RANDOM

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$$$

23512 23511

FLEECE TAPESTRY CAMOUFLAGE CHAMBRAY DUFFLE

23514 23517 23510

FIREWORKS FLANNEL LAPIS/MARINE MERINO POTPOURRI

JHANEBARNES

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 83



APPLAUSE 111 02803

Construction: Level Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex® Nylon

Dye Method: Solution/Yarn Dyed O O8O

Pattern Match: Not Required M

Pile Height Average: 0.117 inch M

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® MONOLITHIC

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$$$

FIREWORKS LAPIS MARINE MINERAL MOSAIC

28531

NIGHT LIGHT

JHANEBARNES

84 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE POWERBOND®

ASSERTIVE SERIES

ASSERTIVE ACTION 04837 @
construction: Symtexﬁi MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: TDX® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed 0 »

Pattern Match: Not Required 0 0

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch 0 0

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion ASHLAR

$888$

Q10

26201

26217 26202

CHROMIUM FUSION STEELWORK

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 85



ASSERTIVE SERIES

ASSERTIVE STRIA 04839

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: TDX® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed 0 0 DR
Pattern Match: Not Required » ~ S>>
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch o N NEID
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL QUARTER TURN
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion ASHLAR

$888$

26201 26202

CHROMIUM FORGE STEELWORK

86 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



AVANT 04840

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Symtex®

Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed

Pattern Match: 6' W x 94.23" L; End Seam Only

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology®
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$888

11707

CARBON ALLOY DECONSTRUCTED GALVANIZED PEWTER

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878

SOFT SURFACE POWERBOND®

11716 11709

MODULAR

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

POWERBOND

11710

WEATHERED STONE

Tarkett 87



OPEN ARCHIVE COLLECTION

CACHE TWEED A0002

Construction: Tufted Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: TDX® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed T T
Pattern Match: Not Required 0 0
Pile Height Average: 0.279 inch 0 0
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR
$$8$

DATA CLOUD

SHADOW GRIS WOVEN CANE

88 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE POWERBOND®

CARTOGRAPHY 04843

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Symtex® MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed T T

Pattern Match: 6' W x 105.15" L; End Seam Only » »

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch M M

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR

$$$

15613 15612 15608

15611

ANCIENT PARCHMENT EDGE SHADOW STONE LITHOGRAPH TANNED TAUPE

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 89



COLOR SPECTRUM 03343

Construction: Level Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Antron® Legacy Nylon

Dye Method: Solution/Yarn Dyed 8 Ol K

Pattern Match: Not Required M

Pile Height Average: 0.117 inch M

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® MONOLITHIC

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$$$

48010

ENERGY MOON RAY PRISM REFLECT VIBES

48001

WAVELENGTH

90 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



COLORMAP 11130

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop

Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed

Pattern Match: Not Required

Pile Height Average: 0.140 inch

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology®
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$8$

42808 42810

42809

INDIAN INK LANDING ZONE SPACE X

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878

SOFT SURFACE POWERBOND®

MODULAR POWERBOND

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

42801

TOMORROWLAND

JHANEBARNES

Tarkett 91



CRAYON 01957

Construction: Level Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex® Nylon

Dye Method: Solution/Yarn Dyed 8 SO KO

Pattern Match: Not Required M

Pile Height Average: 0.117 inch M

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® MONOLITHIC

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$$$

BLIZZARD BLUE OUTSIDE THE LINES PRECIOUS METAL TIDAL WAVE

92 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



OPEN ARCHIVE COLLECTION

GEOKNIT 10887

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop

Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: TDX® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed

Pattern Match: Not Required

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology®
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$$

SATEEN SATURATED GREY SHADOW GRIS

42704

NOIR,NOIR WOVEN CANE

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878

SOFT SURFACE POWERBOND®

42703 42710

MODULAR

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

POWERBOND

FELTED

Tarkett 93



MAELSTROM 04849
Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"
Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon
Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed » 0
Pattern Match: Not Required 0 0
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch 0 0
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR
$$$
Q10 Q10 Q10

33201 33203 33209 33206 33204

BLUE SPIRIT ELECTRICITY NATURE CALLS STORMTROOPER VARICOLOR

JHANEBARNES

94 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



OPEN ARCHIVE COLLECTION

MARLED TWEED 11072

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop

Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: TDX® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed

Pattern Match: Not Required

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology®
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$$$

27301

BARK TWEED NOIR TWEED SATEEN TWEED

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878

SOFT SURFACE POWERBOND®

27309 27306

MODULAR

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

POWERBOND

Tarkett 95



CODE & SCALE STUDY SERIES

METRI 11 04654

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed ol Ed i
Pattern Match: Not Required S>>
Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch Mo
Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® QUARTER TURN
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$$8$

Q10
60616 62112

(0)11]
[PANE)

AGATE MID-GREY/SHARD DEEP BLUE QUARTZITE SABLE

Hil/

SUZANNE
TICK

96 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875

Construction: Symtex®

Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex® Nylon

Dye Method: Solution/Yarn Dyed

Pattern Match: Not Required

Pile Height Average: 0.135 inch

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology®
Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS

$888

18512

BLACK BIRD DEEP BROWN GREAT LAKES

LEMON PEEL OVERSHADOW RED HOT

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878

SOFT SURFACE POWERBOND®

MODULAR

M

NED

M

18511 18548

MONOLITHIC

POWERBOND

18565

IRON AGE

Tarkett 97



TEXTUREMAP 11129

Construction: Stratatec® Patterned Loop MODULAR POWERBOND
Size: 24" x 24"

Yarn Content: Dynex SD® Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed » 0

Pattern Match: Not Required 0 0

Pile Height Average: 0.187 inch M M

Modular Backing: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® VERTICAL

Powerbond® Backing: Powerbond Cushion, Powerbond Cushion RS ASHLAR

$$$

42801

42808

42807

LANDING ZONE NOCTURNAL PICTOGRAM TOMORROWLAND

JHANEBARNES

98 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



SOFT SURFACE POWERBOND®

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 99



Produced for more than

100 years, our award-winning
tufted woven broadloom
products epitomize smart

design and performance,

and work in tandem with all
other Tarkett platforms.




FULL VOLUME 111 60102

Construction: Woven Textured Loop

Size: 12

Yarn Content: Dynex SD®Nylon

Dye Method: 100% Solution Dyed

Rows per Inch: 8.6

Pattern Match: 0.40" W x 0.45" L

Pile Height Average: High — 0.237"; Low — 0.079"
Backing Construction Options: Crossweave®

$8$8$

01350 01184

BEDROCK FOLKSTONE

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878

WOVEN

Q10
01185

PHANTOM RAKU SAND FLATS

li/l

SUZANNE
TICK

Tarkett 101



PEBBLE MESH 60126

Construction: Woven Loop

Size: 12

Yarn Content: Dynex SD®Nylon

Dye Method: Solution Dyed

Rows per Inch: 8.8

Pattern Match: 0.40" W x 0.45" L

Pile Height Average: 0.175 inch

Backing Construction Options: Crossweave®

$8$8$

02622

02620

FILTERED LIGHT GRITSTONE

102 Tarkett

WOVEN

li/l

SUZANNE
TICK

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



REPRISE 60128

WOVEN

Construction: Woven Textured Cut & Loop
Size: 12

Yarn Content: Dynex®Nylon

Dye Method: Solution/Yarn Dyed

Rows per Inch: 9.6

Pattern Match: 0.40" W x 0.42" L

Pile Height Average: 0.220 inch

Backing Construction Options: Crossweave®

$8$8$

SLATE

Hi/

SUZANNE
TICK

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 103



Offered across a range of
patterns, colorways, quality
levels and installation formats,

our luxury vinyl tiles (LVT) and

planks offer endless layout
possibilities for complete
design freedom. Easy-to-
maintain LVT surfaces
withstand heavy traffic,
and Tarkett's proprietary
Techtonic™ coating on

iD Latitude® offers greater
resistance to scuffs, scratches
and stains—providing an
inspired solution for any
space, in any segment.




LUXURY VINYL TILE

iD LATITUDE™

Construction: Solid Vinyl Floor Tile (Abstract: 6" x 36", Wood: 6" x 48", Abstract, Stone and Concrete: 18" x 18")
Format Type: Tile, Plank

Pattern Type: Abstract — Stone, Concrete; Wood — Modern Wood, Vintage Wood, Wood; Abstract — Linear
Total Thickness: 0.120 inch

Wear Layer Thickness: 20 mil

Finish: Techtonic™

Edge Treatment: Square Edge

$$

PLWD 5136 PLWD 3305 PLWD 5134 PLWD 3606 PLFL 5103

ACADIA PINE AMERICAN CHERRY BLANCHED PINE CHAMOIS OAK GREIGE

PLST 7242 PLWD 4695 PLWD 3605 PLWD 3603 PLWD 3530

HEARTHSTONE PEPPERCORN TAOS OAK URBAN OAK VINTAGE OAK

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 105




RESOLVE

Construction: Solid Vinyl Floor Tile (Tiles: 18.9" x 18.9"; Planks: 7.56" x 48.43")
Format Type: Tile, Plank

Pattern Type: Modern Wood, Vintage Wood, Concrete, Stone

Total Thickness: 0.100 inch

Wear Layer Thickness: 20 mil

Finish: UV-Cured Polyurethane Surface Treatment

Edge Treatment: Square

2502 2508

QE2 QE2
2506 2507

NIGHTSGATE TAVERN RIVERSIDE WEATHERED WINDSOR WALNUT
ROSEWOOD

106 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



LUXURY VINYL TILE

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 107



- =

Tarkett accessories help
to complete any space’s
look and function, with wall
base products (specifically
designed for the area
between the wall and the
floor) and MetalEdge finishing
accessories, carefully
engineered to provide
unobtrusive solutions for
floor covering transitions.




ACCESSORIES

MetalEdge®

Styles: ME0Q1-0.130" (3.30 mm) to 0.255" (6.48 mm), LVT to Carpet
MET02 - 0.130" (3.30 mm) to 0.189" (4.80 mm), LVT to Carpet
ME003 - 0.375" (9.5 mm) to 0.25" (6.35 mm)
MEOO04 - Subfloor Leveler

Length: MEOO1, MET02, MEOO3 — 12, MEOO4 — 4'

BLACK PEARL 82

IRONSTONE 178

STEEL 179

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 109



WALL BASE

Traditional: DC-XX with toe (coved) 4" High (10.16 cm) x 4' wide (121.9 cm)

. .

BLACK B 40 CHARCOAL WG 20 GREY WG 48 ICICLE W 08 MOON ROCK WG 29
. .

PEBBLE WG 32 PEWTER CG 38 PLATINUM CG 21 VAPOR GREY CG 23

110 Tarkett For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878



ACCESSORIES

For samples, visit tarkettna.com or call 800.248.2878 Tarkett 111



CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Powerbond® Cushion (RS* or Non-RS) — A hybrid resilient sheet
floor-covering. Overall product contains significant recycled
content, including postconsumer recycled content. Benefits POWERBOND

include: superior performance in extreme traffic, energy savings
(good thermal attributes), reduced slip/fall injury, excellent
acoustic control and wall-to-wall impermeable moisture barrier,
plus lifetime limited warranty.

ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology® — An application of
a proprietary coating to the backing of ethos Modular. Omnicoat
Technology provides an excellent chemical barrier, thus preventing MoDULAR

any interaction between materials in the backing and the wide
variety of components found on and within the flooring substrates.

*RS s a peel & stick installation method. Itis the lowest VOC adhesive system in the industry.

112 Tarkett



Crossweave® Woven technology was engineered for exceptional
long-term performance. Tarkett's Crossweave looms weave pile
and backing yarns together to create one integral unit. Pile yarns
are interlaced to provide woven carpets’ famous resistance to
delamination and yarn zippering. Every woven broadloom is
constructed and crafted with superior performance features,
including exceptional seaming properties and dimensional
stability, plus a 15-year warranty.

Luxury Vinyl Tiles and Planks — Featuring a broad range of
patterns, colorways, quality levels and installation formats, our
luxury vinyl tiles and planks give you endless layout possibilities.

As well as offering complete design freedom, our easy-to-maintain

LVT products withstand heavy traffic, providing extra resistance to
scuffs, scratches and stains.

Please contact your Tarkett account executive for more information.

WOVEN

Tarkett
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Doing Good. Together.

. Lifetime 100% .
Backing L - Moisture . Recycled
Limited Rollability Closed-Loop Seams Installation
Systems Management Content
Warranty Recyclable
ethos®Modular with . Excellent o TarkettTAPE™ .
o Omnicoat Technology® Direct Glue
<
| t0 Peel & Stick
Powerbond® Cushion ° Good ° Impermeable mpact0 @ e IC .
10,000 Direct Glue
s IV ° Excellent ° Direct Glue .

Rollability is the ability to move (or roll) pieces of furniture such as chairs or beds on flooring. Moisture penetration by impact at seams @10psi.
No penetration after 10,000 impacts impermeable seams

Product Recycled Content* NSF 140 Cradle to Cradle® ILFI- Declare Green Label Plus
SCS Rating Certified v3.1** Compliant Certified
Overall Post-Consumer
ethos Modular
CERTIFIED  with Omnicoat 47-75% 28% Platinum Silver Yes Yes GLP8320
Technology
CERTIFIED  -oWerbond 7-33% 7% Gold
Cushion
CERTIFIED  Resolve 26-28% 27.5% NSF 332 FloorScore®
CERTIFIED iD Latitude™ 48%

*Minimum recycled content certified by Scientific Certification Systems (SCS) and varies by product style
**Cradle to Cradle Certified is a certification mark licensed by the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute.
All products phthalate-free; does not contain PFAS or antimicrobials

Visit us on Ecomedes (tarkett.ecomedes.com) to find product documentations such as LEED® LBC, WELL,
Green Globes® Rating Systems and Federal Standards. Tarkett offers Environmental Product Declarations (EPDs) for all products.
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At Tarkett North America, we believe that together, we can make a positive impact on people and the planet. That's
why we're Doing Good—Together, connecting our sustainability efforts with what our customers value and our world
needs. It's an active, living commitment to create a future where people and the planet prosper in balance. Where
sustainable flooring solutions don’t just perform. They inspire.

Cradle to Cradle® certification guides our eco-design approach on the basis of five criteria: material health, product
circularity, renewable energy and climate requirements, water stewardship, and social fairness.

One example of Tarkett's commitment to eco-design is our Eco-Ensure® technology: a fluorine-free, PFAS-free
soil protection that comes standard on every soft surface product we make. Certified Cradle to Cradle Platinum,
Eco-Ensure is helping to safeguard the health of both our planet and its people.

Creating phthalate-free, low-TVOC resilient products helps us stay aligned with the Cradle to Cradle design principles
of health and wellness.

Finally, Cradle to Cradle (along with circular economy principles) has helped us assess our positive and negative
impacts upon the environment and people’s health.

Through this process, we have: reduced our energy use; converted factories in Ohio, Sweden, and Italy to renewable
energy; utilized recycled materials in our products to reduce their carbon footprint; and offset the remainder of our
footprint by partnering with global projects—including reforestation of the Peruvian Amazon. Through our support of
the Tambopata National Reserve and the Bahuaja-Sonene National Park, we've helped to protect nearly 1.5 million
acres and restore 10,000 acres—an action expected to avoid over 4 million tons of carbon emissions by 2021.

We are often asked to simplify our sustainability story. The truth is that making a positive impact on our world and its
citizens is not so simple. Reducing the use of fossil fuels and incorporating recycled materials into our products can
pose challenges, but Tarkett is working hard to make these improvements—because we value your health, and that
of our environment. In our ongoing efforts to promote sustainability, achieving carbon neutrality is just one more step
toward creating a better world.

\4

DESIGNING CLOSING DRIVING
FOR LIFE THE LOOP COLLABORATION
Developing products based on Building a circular economy inclusive Inviting others to join us in
Cradle to Cradle principles that of programs and business models that Doing Good through education,
contribute to people-friendly encourage take back, reuse, recycling collaboration, transparency and
spaces AND respect the planet’s and elimination of waste. communication.

natural capital.

Tarkett
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QuickShip Product Index by Collection

This index lists all products available through QuickShip (10-day shipping) and QuickShip Express (2-day shipping).
For more information, visit tarkettna.com/quickship.

MODULAR AND POWERBOND®

Style Name
2ndPower
2ndPower
2ndPower
2ndPower
2ndPower
Abrasive Action Il
Abrasive Action Il
Abrasive Action Il
Abrasive Action Il
Abrasive Action Il
Aftermath Il
Aftermath Il
Aftermath Il
Aftermath Il
Aftermath Il
Aftermath Il
Aftermath Il
Aftermath Il
Aftermath Il
Aftermath Il
Aggregate
Aggregate
Aggregate
Aggregate
Aggregate
Aggregate
Aggregate
Applause IlI
Applause I
Applause IlI
Applause I
Applause IlI
Applause IlI
Assertive Action
Assertive Action
Assertive Action
Assertive Stria
Assertive Stria
Assertive Stria
Avant

Avant

Avant

Avant

Avant

Balance
Balance
Balance
Balance
Balance
Balance
Balance
Balance

Cache Tweed
Cache Tweed
Cache Tweed
Cache Tweed
Cache Tweed
Cache Tweed
Cache Tweed
Cache Tweed
Capture

Capture

Capture

Capture

Capture

Capture

Capture
Capture
Cartography
Cartography
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Style #
04987
04987
04987
04987
04987
02578
02578
02578
02578
02578
03026
03026
03026
03026
03026
03026
03026
03026
03026
03026
11016
11016
11016
11016
11016
11016
11016
02803
02803
02803
02803
02803
02803
04837
04837
04837
04839
04839
04839
04840
04840
04840
04840
04840
11339
11339
11339
11339
11339
11339
11339
11339
A0002
A0002
A0002
A0002
A0002
A0002
A0002
A0002
11359
11359
11359
11359
11359
11359
11359
11359
04843
04843

Color Name
Bali Blue
Ironsand
Nature Calls
Stormtrooper
Varicolor
Asphalt
Charcoal

Cork

Midnight Blue
Winter Gray
Camouflage
Chambray
Duffle
Fireworks
Flannel

Fleece
Lapis/Marine
Merino
Potpourri
Tapestry
Anchor Bolt
Blue Stake
Native Asphalt
Silver Deposit
Storm Sash
Streetscape
Urban Shadow
Fireworks
Lapis

Marine
Mineral
Mosaic

Night Light
Chromium
Fusion
Steelwork
Chromium
Forge
Steelwork
Carbon Alloy
Deconstructed
Galvanized Pewter
Redox
Weathered Stone
Acid Resist
Die-Cut

Flash Point
Ink Film
Lithography
Magnetic Black
Screen Tint
Silverpoint
Data Cloud
Deep Indigo
Felted
Noir,Noir
Sateen
Saturated Grey
Shadow Gris
Woven Cane
Bay View
Carbon Fiber
Cloud Base
Data Mine
Harbor Fog
HTML

Palo Alto

Pre Dawn
Ancient Parchment
Edge Shadow

Color #
71616
71622
71609
71607
71605
19102
19100
19107
19101

19103
23506
23511

23503
23514
23509
23508
23517
23504
23510
23512
28301

28310
28302
28303
28307
28304
28305
28515
28518
28517
28503
28502
28531

26201

26217
26202
26201

26213

26202
11707
11716
11709

11708
11710
30801

30806
30803

30807
30804
30808
30805
30802
42702
42717
42713

42704
42715
42703

42710
42714
52707
52708
52703

52705
52702
52704
52701

52706
15611

15613

Cost
$8$
$$$
§8$
$$$
$8$
$888$
$$88$
$888$
$888$
$$88$
$8$
$8$
$8$
$8$
$8$
$$$
$8$
$8$
$8$
$8$

W >

$8$
$8$
$$$
$$$
$$$
$8$
$888$
$$$8$
$$8$$
$$88$
$888$
$888$
$§88$
$$8$
$88$
$§88$
$$8$
$$

$$

$$

$$

$$

$$

$$

$$
$$8$
$§88$
$§88$
$§88$
$§88$
$$8$
$§88$
$88$

w v

$§8$
$8$

Sve.

Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
QE2
Q10
QE2
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
QE2
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
QE2

Style Name
Cartography
Cartography
Color Spectrum
Color Spectrum
Color Spectrum
Color Spectrum
Color Spectrum
Color Spectrum
ColorMap
ColorMap
ColorMap
ColorMap
Crayon

Crayon

Crayon

Crayon

GeoKnit
GeoKnit
GeoKnit
GeoKnit
GeoKnit
GeoKnit
GeoKnit
Maelstrom
Maelstrom
Maelstrom
Maelstrom
Maelstrom
Marled Tweed
Marled Tweed
Marled Tweed
Marled Tweed
Metri Il

Metri Il

Metri Il

Metri Il

Metri Il

Offset

Offset

Offset

Offset

Offset

Offset

Offset

Offset

Plexus Colour IV
Plexus Colour IV
Plexus Colour IV
Plexus Colour IV
Plexus Colour IV
Plexus Colour IV
Plexus Colour IV
Plexus Colour IV
Plexus Colour IV
Resonate
Resonate
Resonate
Resonate
Resonate
Resonate
Resonate
Resonate
Sandblast
Sandblast
Sandblast
Sandblast
Sandblast
Sandblast
Sandblast
Savant

Style #
04843
04843
03343
03343
03343
03343
03343
03343
11130
11130
11130
11130
01957
01957
01957
01957
10887
10887
10887
10887
10887
10887
10887
04849
04849
04849
04849
04849
11072
11072
11072
11072
04654
04654
04654
04654
04654
11338
11338
11338
11338
11338
11338
11338
11338
02875
02875
02875
02875
02875
02875
02875
02875
02875
11360
11360
11360
11360
11360
11360
11360
11360
11017
11017
11017
11017
11017
11017
11017
G0041

Color Name
Stone Lithograph
Tanned Taupe
Energy

Moon Ray
Prism

Reflect

Vibes
Wavelength
Indian Ink
Landing Zone
Space X
Tomorrowland
Blizzard Blue
Outside The Lines
Precious Metal
Tidal Wave
Deep Indigo
Felted
Noir,Noir
Sateen
Saturated Grey
Shadow Gris
Woven Cane
Blue Spirit
Electricity
Nature Calls
Stormtrooper
Varicolor

Bark Tweed
Noir Tweed
Sateen Tweed
Stone Tweed
Agate

Deep Blue
Mid-Grey/Shard
Quartzite
Sable

Acid Resist
Die-Cut

Flash Point
Ink Film
Lithography
Magnetic Black
Screen Tint
Silverpoint
Black Bird
Deep Brown
Great Lakes
Gun Powder
Iron Age
Lemon Peel
Overshadow
Red Hot

Salt River

Bay View
Carbon Fiber
Cloud Base
Data Mine
Harbor Fog
HTML

Palo Alto

Pre Dawn
Anchor Bolt
Blue Stake
Native Asphalt
Silver Deposit
Storm Sash
Streetscape
Urban Shadow
Block Out

Color #
15612
15608
48005
48010
48002
48004
48003
48001
42809
42808
42810
42801
48003
48005
48010
48002
42717
42713
42704
42715
42703
42710
42714
33201
33203
33209
33206
33204
27301
27309
27306
27305
62107
62112
60616
62105
62104
30801
30806
30803
30807
30804
30808
30805
30802
18512
18511
18548
18509
18565
18560
18584
18538
18555
52707
52708
52703
52705
52702
52704
52701
52706
28301
28310
28302
28303
28307
28304
28305
76204

Cost
888
$8$
$8$
$§8$
$8$
$§8$
$8$
888
$8$
$$$
$§8$
$8$
$§$$
$8$
$8$
§8$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$8$
§8$
$8$
$8$
$8$
$8$
§8$
$8$
§8$
$88$
$88$
$88$
$88$
§8$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
§8$$
$88$
$88$
$88$
$88$
§8$$
$88$
§8$$
$88$
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Svc.
Q10
Q10
QE2
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
QE2
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
Q10
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
QE2
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
Q10
QE2
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10



Style Name
Savant

Savant

Savant

Savant

Savant

Savant

Savant

Saveur

Saveur

Saveur

Saveur

Saveur

Saveur

Saveur

Saveur

Stamp

Stamp

Stamp

Stamp

Stamp

Stamp

Stamp

Street Life
Street Life
Street Life
Street Life
Street Life
Street Life
Street Life
Street Life
Street Life
Substance
Substance
Substance
Substance
Substance
Substance
Substance
Substance
Substance
Substance
Substance
Substance
Tailored Madras
Tailored Madras
Tailored Madras
Tailored Madras
Tailored Madras
Tailored Madras
Tailored Madras
Tailored Madras
Tailored Madras
TextureMap
TextureMap
TextureMap
TextureMap
Urban View
Urban View
Urban View
Urban View

Style #
G0041
G0041
G0041
G0041
G0041
G0041
G0041
11442
11442
11442
11442
11442
11442
11442
11442
11018
11018
11018
11018
11018
11018
11018
03973
03973
03973
03973
03973
03973
03973
03973
03973
11449
11449
11449
11449
11449
11449
11449
11449
11449
11449
11449
11449
11284
11284
11284
11284
11284
11284
11284
11284
11284
11129
11129
11129
11129
04405
04405
04405
04405

Color Name
Clerestory
Ingress
Natural Blush
Pure Parchment
Quintessence
Sovereign
Terrene

Block Out
Clerestory
Ingress
Natural Blush
Pure Parchment
Quintessence
Sovereign
Terrene
Anchor Bolt
Blue Stake
Native Asphalt
Silver Deposit
Storm Sash
Streetscape
Urban Shadow
Blue Line
Brown Derby
Curbside
Lights Out
Mass Transit
Open Air

Pier 40
Steelhead
Street Corner
Block Out
Clerestory
Cypress Grove
Ingress
Natural Blush
Pure Parchment
Quintessence
Rosewood
Sea Isle

Soft Twilight
Sovereign
Terrene
Baseline
Brunette
Candlewick
Ceramic
Chainlink
Domino
Malted
Rainfall
Shaker
Landing Zone
Nocturnal
Pictogram
Tomorrowland
Concrete Jungle
Machined Steel
Night Out
Welded Aluminum

Color #
76202
76208
76206
76207
76201

76203
76205
76204
76202
76208
76206
76207
76201

76203
76205
28301

28310
28302
28303
28307
28304
28305
36109
36112
36108
36101

36103
36102
36107
36105
36104
76204
76202
76209

76208
76206
76207
76201

76211

76210
76212
76203

76205
14701

14708
14702
14707
14704
14703
14706
14705
14709
42808
42807
42802
42801

19805
19811

19808
19801

Cost
888
$8$
$$$
$8$
$$$
$8$
$8$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
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Sve.

Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
Q10
QE2
QE2
Q10
QE2
Q10
QE2
QE2
Q10
QE2
Q10
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
QE2
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10

WOVEN

Style Name
Full Volume Il
Full Volume Il
Full Volume IlI
Full Volume Il
Full Volume IlI
Pebble Mesh
Pebble Mesh
Reprise

LVT

Style Name
iD Latitude™
iD Latitude
iD Latitude
iD Latitude
iD Latitude
iD Latitude
iD Latitude
iD Latitude
iD Latitude
iD Latitude
Resolve
Resolve
Resolve
Resolve

Style #
60102
60102
60102
60102
60102
60126
60126
60128

Style #
PLWD 5136
PLWD 3305
PLWD 5134
PLWD 3606
PLFL 5103
PLST 7242
PLWD 4695
PLWD 3605
PLWD 3603
PLWD 3530
RRW 2502
RRS 2508
RRW 2506
RRW 2507

ACCESSORIES

Style Name
MetalEdge® ME0O1
MetalEdge MEOO1
MetalEdge MEOO1
MetalEdge MET02
MetalEdge MET02
MetalEdge MET02
MetalEdge ME00O3
MetalEdge ME0O3
MetalEdge ME00O3
MetalEdge ME004
Wall Base

Wall Base

Wall Base

Wall Base

Wall Base

Wall Base

Wall Base

Wall Base

Wall Base

Style #

445082003
445082001
445082002
445081007
445081005
445081006
440483041
440483010
440483012
440270001
440146138
440146090
440146159
440146007
440146123
440146130
440146136
440146091
440146093

Color Name
Bedrock
Folkstone
Phantom
Raku

Sand Flats
Filtered Light
Gritstone
Slate

Color Name
Acadia Pine
American Cherry
Blanched Pine
Chamois Oak
Greige
Hearthstone
Peppercorn
Taos Oak

Urban Oak
Vintage Oak
Nightsgate Tavern
Riverside

Color #
01350
01184
01185
01192
01191
02622
02620
02715

Color #
5136
3305
5134
3606
5103
7242
4695
3605
3603
3530
2502
2508

Weathered Rosewood 2506

Windsor Walnut

Color Name
Black Pearl
Ironstone
Steel

Black Pearl
Ironstone
Steel

Black Pearl
Ironstone
Steel

Black

Black B
Charcoal WG
Grey WG

Icicle W

Moon Rock WG
Pebble WG
Pewter CG
Platinum CG
Vapor Grey CG

2507

Color #
82
178
179
82
178
179
82
178
179
40
40
20
48
08
29
32
38
21
23

Cost

§888$
$$88$
§888$
$8$$$
$888$
§8$$$
$$88$
$888$

Cost
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
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Svc.
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10
Q10

Sve.
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2

Sve.
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2
QE2

117



INDEX

Visit tarkettna.com to view all products.

Product Notes

2ndPower: pg 49

POWERBOND®
MODULAR

LUXURY VINYL TILE (LVT)

WOVEN

QUICKSHIP Q10

QUICKSHIP EXPRESS QE2

Abrasive Action II: pg 50
Aftermath II: pg 51

Aggregate: pg 52
Appl 1I: pg 53
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Assertive Action: pg 54

Assertive Stria: pg 55
Avant: pg 56

Balance: pg 57
Cache Tweed: pg 58

Capture: pg 59
Cartography: pg 60

Color Spectrum: pg 61
ColorMap: pg 62

Crayon: pg 63
Full Volume Ill: pg 101

GeoKnit: pg 64
iD Latitude™ pg 105

Maelstrom: pg 65

Marled Tweed: pg 66
Metri Il: pg 67

Offset: pg 68
Pebble Mesh: pg 102

Plexus Colour IV: pg 69
Reprise: pg 103

Resolve: pg 106
Resonate: pg 70

Sandblast: pg 71
Savant: pg 72

Saveur: pg 73
Stamp: pg 74

Street Life: pg 75

Substance: pg 76
Tailored Madras: pg 77

TextureMap: pg 78
Urban View: pg 79
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